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2026100005408
2026100004167
2026100004099
2026100005127
2026100005055
2026100005377
2026100005555
2026100004012
2026100003955
2026100004884
2026100005028
2026100004193
2026100004567
2026100005938
2026100005640
2026100005569
2026100004840
2026100005842
2026100004727
2026100004003
2026100004034
2026100004061
2026100005059
2026100004051
2026100005332
2026100004550
2026100004444
2026100004742
2026100005643
2026100004329
2026100005197
2026100004097
2026100004875

C
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CANDIDATOS CLASSIFICADOS

NOME

Débora Monteiro Ogando

Gabriella Rodrigues Martins

Ana Julia Rodrigues Resende
Gabriel Naves Vieira

Nicole Silva Da Cunha

Ana Laura Borges Freitas

Maria Eduarda Barbosa Silva

David Evangelista Dos Santos Junior
Clara Silva Lara

Eduardo Criséstomo Carvalho
Luana Marques Duarte

Danilo Barbosa Rodrigues

Ethan De Sa Pavan Souza

Jodo Pedro Magalhaes De Brito
Larissa Alves Mota Peixoto

Maria Eduarda Pozzebon De Carvalho
Maria Isabel Cesario Soares
Nicolle Marques Monteiro

Paulo Henrique Magalhaes De Brito
Alice De Carvalho Coelho

Ana Laura De Sousa Rosa

Ana Paula Da Cunha Ramos

Filipe Sales Franco

Gabriel Waldir Dias Vaz

Isabelle Leal

Luis Henrique Oliveira Rodrigues
Ana Julya Da Silva Almeida

Augusto Vieira Alves

Gustavo Ferreira Machado

Isabela Goulart De Moura

Maria Isabel De Jesus Rodrigues
Paola Arantes Cunha Obalhe Santos
Carlos Eduardo Moraes De Lima
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2026100004058
2026100003968
2026100005334
2026100004141
2026100005381
2026100004717
2026100004273
2026100004911
2026100005777
2026100005288
2026100004149
2026100005763
2026100004248
2026100004224
2026100004235
2026100003990
2026100003987
2026100005959
2026100004209
2026100004174
2026100004185
2026100005653
2026100004407
2026100004211
2026100004221
2026100004094
2026100004238
2026100005400
2026100004104
2026100005345
2026100004408
2026100004948
2026100004481
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LISTA OFICIAL
CANDIDATOS CLASSIFICADOS

NOME

Caua Ferrarini

Giovana Battaglini Barison

Lara Campos Carvalho

Laysa Vitdria Oliveira Machado
Leia Cristina Silva De Resende
Monaliza Borges Dos Santos
Ana Laura Soares Reis
Geovanna Christina Alves De Sousa
Isadora De Souza Menezes
Jordana Fernandes Santos
Maria Luiza Vieira Da Silva
Arthur Ferreira Souza De Oliveira
Gabrielle Martins Polo

Isabela Vieira De Lima

José Antonio Moreira Junior
Leticia Gomes Martins

Pedro Teodoro Martins

Ronan Da Silva Vicente

Ana Carolina Ramos Vieira

Ana Clara De Souza Borges
Anna Julia

Barbara Goncalves Ferreira
Jordanna Mesquita Costa
Karolina Aguiar Marques
KETLYN RAYANE PEREIRA CUNHA
Maria Clara Mendes Da Rocha
Matheus Almeida Camargo

Paulo Leonardo Pereira Dos Santos Filho

Roberta Gabrielly Narciso Tavares
Yasmin Vitéria Da Silva Rodrigues
Alexssandro Gomes Duarte Junior
Anna Luiza Da Silva Soares

Brunna Caroline Gomes Dias Silva
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2026100005271 Caio Lopes Nascimento 67
2026100005032 Enzo Martins Do Carmo 68
2026100005814 Fernanda Ferreira De Carvalho 69
2026100004142 Joao Victor Rodrigues Da Silva 70
2026100004001 Keyla Julia Rocha Rodrigues 71
2026100005323 Maria Eduarda Vieira Passos 72
2026100004809 Maria Luiza Gongalves Nascimento 73
2026100003959 Nataniele Da Silva Santos 74
2026100004272 Sarah Hickman Evangelista Silva 75
2026100004253 Sthefany Costa Cardoso 76
2026100005331 Thamires Assuncao De Sousa 77
2026100005924 Vitor Batista Da Cunha 78
2026100004115 Ana Laura Dos Santos Silva Vaz 79
2026100003934 Ana Luiza Resende Da Silva 80
2026100004323 Clara Nayane Souza Martins 81
2026100004979 Eduarda Rodrigues Alves 82
2026100005390 Geovana Farias Dos Santos 83
2026100005573 Geovana Issasboh Borges 84
2026100005268 Jeany Gabrielle Andrade Dias 85
2026100006012 Jodo Victor Marques Davi 86
2026100005721 Layza Cristina Dos Santos Silva 87
2026100005256 Miguel Sousa Lopes 88
2026100005095 Murilo Santiago Dos Santos 89
2026100005344 Nicoly Ferreira Cardoso a0
2026100004103 Thulio Rodrigues Ferreira 91
2026100004777 Tullyanne De Oliveira Souza Prado 92
2026100005019 Daniel Cardoso Dos Santos 93
2026100004246 Davi De Araujo Silva 94
2026100005307 David Daniel Oliveira Ramos 95
2026100004863 Enzo Daniel P6voa Silva Yokoy 96
2026100005870 Felipe Gondim Ribeiro 97
2026100004710 Gustavo Miranda Passos 98
2026100004605 Izabelly Silva Gusméao De Andrade 99
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2026100004192 Joao Marcos Silva 100
2026100004951 Jodo Pedro Domingos Ferreira 101
2026100004380 Karolaine Dos Santos Marsolla 102
2026100005043 Lara Karolynne Pereira Vogado 103
2026100005343 Manuela Caetano De Melo Silva 104
2026100003943 Maria Fernanda Da Silva Garcia 105
2026100004382 Maria Vitdria Oliveira Do Nascimento 106
2026100004552 Nathalia Dias Fernandes 107
2026100004026 Pedro Flavio Santos De Lima 108
2026100003936 Yasmin Oliveira Resende 109
2026100004285 Ana Lara Medeiros De Freitas 110
2026100004296 Ana Luiza Mendonca 111
2026100005847 Anna Clara Alves Ferreira 112
2026100003964 Dhiuly Borges De Sousa 113
2026100003949 Geovanna Martins Ferreira De Toledo 114
2026100004879 Igor Cauan Prateado Souza 115
2026100004144 JANICE PEREIRA DE SOUSA 116
2026100005414 Jessica Vitoria Sousa Ribeiro 117
2026100004797 José Eduardo Alves Dos Santos 118
2026100004614 Linycker Ghabriel Aguilera Viana 119
2026100005342 Lucas Da Silva Rodrigues 120
2026100004343 Maria Clara De Sousa 121
2026100004725 Maria Eduarda Aparecida Da Silva 122
2026100005451 Rodrigo Maximiano Martins 123
2026100004198 Shayanne Vitéria Moura De Araujo 124
2026100004553 Amanda Carollina Pereira De Freitas 125
2026100004053 Ana Clara Aleixo Marra 126
2026100004482 Ana Julia Rodrigues Cunha 127
2026100004052 AnaJulia Sousa 128
2026100004414 Anna Roberta Da Silva Santos Araujo 129
2026100004191 Cleidson José Teles Assuncao Junior 130
2026100004404 DANIELLE DOS SANTOS MOTA 131
2026100004321 Danielly Aparecida Da Silva Costa 132
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2026100005423
2026100003938
2026100003930
2026100004427
2026100004146
2026100005817
2026100003992
2026100004067
2026100005916
2026100004014
2026100005712
2026100004274
2026100003946
2026100004332
2026100004344
2026100004250
2026100005575
2026100005147
2026100004575
2026100004737
2026100004032
2026100004318
2026100005378
2026100005736
2026100004426
2026100004694
2026100004432
2026100004428
2026100004085
2026100003989
2026100006010
2026100004938
2026100003966
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Esther Farias De Macedo

Evely Da Silva Alves

Gabrielle Duarte Silva

Geovanna Da Silva Miranda

Giovana Dornelas Cardoso De Souza
Giovanna Nascimento Machado
Isabel Aparecida Ferreira Costa

Jodo Vitor Tillmann Costa Beyerstedt
Luana Araujo Lima

Maria Eduarda Dias De Oliveira
Matheus Filipe Aguiar Rodrigues
Mayk De Sousa Mesquita

Melina Carrijo Marques Lino

Mirella Ferreira

Nicole Rodrigues Rocha

Pamela Rayane Rodrigues Da Silveira
Sarah De Oliveira Borges Marques
Tayna Martins Da Silva

Victor Hugo Da Silva

Victor Hugo De Paula Rodrigues Souza
Vitor Hugo Dos Santos Pereira

Yuri Mendes Dos Santos

Ana Karolina Jastrenski Garcia

Arthur Bernardo Faria

Cecilia Conceicao Borges

Diana Ferreira Rodrigues

Eliézer Frutuoso Alves

Emanuelly Ribeiro Peixoto

Kaick Maciel Araujo

Kailany Roberta Nascimento De Souza
Kauan Elias Ferreira Rodrigues Da Cunha
Lara Alves Mota Bittar

Lavinya Fernandes Oliveira
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2026100005922 Maria Eduarda Mendes Machado 166
2026100004112 Maria Maisa Viana Messias 167
2026100004377 Marianne Andrade Duarte 168
2026100005073 Marianne Montes Xavier 169
2026100004270 Mikael Campos Rodrigues De Oliveira 170
2026100005250 Pedro Luiz Resende Gongalves 171
2026100005893 Samuel Luiz Ferreira Peixoto 172
2026100005854 Thalisson Rodrigues Vieira 173
2026100004157 Victdria Dos Santos Gaia 174
2026100005660 Wilson De Souza Oliveira 175
2026100004712 Adrian Duarte Da Silva 176
2026100005695 Alana De Oliveira Gomes Rosa 177
2026100003952 Aline Dos Santos Targa 178
2026100004542 Ana Julia Rodrigues De Melo Sousa 179
2026100004237 Ana Laura Da Silva Borges 180
2026100005113 Anne Gabriele Goncalves Martins 181
2026100004033 Carolina Rosa De Avila 182
2026100004000 Emilly Gabrielly Nascimento Marsal 183
2026100004390 Geicielly Sousa Silva 184
2026100004547 Isabella Mota Alves 185
2026100005626 Isadora Saturnino Resende 186
2026100003996 Jodo Pedro Andrade Silva 187
2026100004197 Jodo Vitor David Da Silva Franc¢a 188
2026100004236 Julia Andrade Stopa 189
2026100004210 Julielly Eulayla Goncalves Santos 190
2026100004079 Kaua Carneiro De Oliveira Prado 191
2026100005704 Leticia Gomes Narciso 192
2026100004374 Maria Eduarda Da Silva 193
2026100003937 Maria Eduarda Naduk Carisio 194
2026100005642 Maria Eduarda Oliveira Rosa 195
2026100004930 Maria Eduarda Ramos Confessor 196
2026100004194 Maria Paulla Viana Barbosa Ribeiro 197
2026100004013 Matheus Martins Borges 198
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2026100004100 Patricia Ferreira Pinto 199
2026100005693 Pedro Arthur Gomes Fernandes 200
2026100005350 Rafael Moreira Homsi Cinpak 201
2026100004887 Thalita Vitdria Donizete De Assis Hernandez 202
2026100005851 Valentim Antdnio Vainiaroski De Lima 203
2026100004708 Victor Hugo Araujo Da Cunha Ferreira Martins 204
2026100004190 Vitor Hugo Monteiro Silva 205
2026100004891 Vitdria Ribeiro De Moura 206
2026100004008 Wanderlei Patricio Dos Santos Pereira 207
2026100005733 Weverson Borba Dias 208
2026100005424 Ygor Corcino Machado Ferreira 209
2026100005613 Amanda Vitoria Vieira Pereira 210
2026100004181 Ana Luiza Alves E Silva 211
2026100005365 Ana Luiza Padua Gomide 212
2026100004269 Anna Beatriz Caixéta Batista 213
2026100005277 Anna Luiza Da Silva Alves 214
2026100003991 Anna Luiza Silva Torres 215
2026100004244 Anny Caroline Lopes Carneiro 216
2026100005871 Asser Queiroz Mendes De Oliveira 217
2026100004782 Camille Floriz Borges 218
2026100004540 Carlos Eduardo Alves Pereira 219
2026100003975 Carolina Passos De Araujo 220
2026100005747 Emily Cristina Martins Santos 221
2026100003945 Endy Daniel Yokoy Avelar 222
2026100004406 Evellyn Silva De Oliveira 223
2026100005301 Gabrielly De Oliveira Honorato 224
2026100004347 Isadora Marques Salvador 225
2026100005840 Jodo Carlos Heinzen Dos Reis 226
2026100004952 Jordana Silva Bezerra 227
2026100004254 Juan Abadio Braz Dos Reis 228
2026100004448 Julia Guimaraes Pelegrini 229
2026100005125 Karoline Maria Pereira 230
2026100005725 Lucas Maximo Corréa 231

Pagina7



Controle de versao

I M E P /\C IMEPAC ARAGUARI ©
Todos os direilos reservados
CENTRO UNIVERSI

TARIO Avalizgao v1 - Carléo objetiva v1

PROCESSO SELETIVO VESTIBULAR 2016.1

LISTA OFICIAL
CANDIDATOS CLASSIFICADOS

INSCRICAO NOME CLASSIFICACAO
2026100005951 Luiza Viana De Souza 232
2026100004214 Marcos Felipe De Oliveira Marcondes 233
2026100005964 Marcos Paulo Silva Vieira 234
2026100003984 Maria Eduarda Silva Vieira 235
2026100005354 Mirienzi Del Valle Incelli Marquez 236
2026100005534 Nechily Pazeta Alves 237
2026100005071 Nielson Antbnio De Almeida Filho 238
2026100005759 Rafael Figueiredo Gremonesi 239
2026100005170 Rafael Graca Borges 240
2026100004799 Samuel Gustavo De Sousa Espindula Carvalho 241
2026100005674 Ana Gabryella Macedo Alves 242
2026100004143 Ana Julia Fernandes Silva 243
2026100005816 Ana Julia Godois De Sousa 244
2026100004035 Bruno Barbosa Guirelli 245
2026100005944 Emily Vitéria Balbino Santana 246
2026100005298 Evelyn Ponciano Naves 247
2026100005592 Fillipe Oliveira Borges 248
2026100005449 Geovana Caetano Vieira 249
2026100005370 Islane Nascimento Miranda 250
2026100004684 Julia Caetano Silva 251
2026100005822 Juliana Fernandes Da Silva 252
2026100003942 Kezia Daniella Ferreira Alves 253
2026100005927 Layla Miella Silva 254
2026100004989 Lilian Barros Prudencio 255
2026100004434 Maria Eduarda Mendes Miranda 256
2026100004010 Maria Fernanda Borges Neves 257
2026100003965 Maria Vitdria Silva Castro 258
2026100005783 Nicole Almeida Silva 259
2026100005364 Vitor Hugo Morais Silva 260
2026100004038 Yasmin De Castro Gomes 261
2026100005310 Ana Clara Mendonga De Oliveira 262
2026100005027 Ana Claudia Moreira Severino 263
2026100004890 Ana Julia Augusta Ferreira De Souza 264
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2026100004206
2026100004686
2026100005503
2026100004903
2026100004123
2026100004503
2026100005663
2026100004251
2026100004894
2026100004698
2026100003980
2026100005009
2026100005023
2026100005016
2026100005917
2026100004855
2026100004555
2026100004308
2026100004114
2026100003957
2026100005832
2026100005518
2026100005685
2026100005287
2026100003947
2026100003994
2026100005311
2026100006005
2026100006019
2026100004233
2026100004501
2026100005163
2026100005765
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Andrey Geovanne Cardoso Lopes
Dainara Naika Campos Machado
Ezequiel Luzio Ferreira Vieira

Felype Eduardo Oliveira Da Cunha
Igor Gabriel Barbosa

Karita Rodrigues De Sousa

Karytta Victéria Dias Gongalves

Lara Gabrielle Moizés Gongalves
Leandra Monteiro Fernandes
Leandra Segatto Oliveira

Maria Eduarda Pereira Costa

Maria Eduarda Veiga De Oliveira
Maria Fernanda Rodrigues Limirio
Maria Vitdria Costa Carrijo

Matheus Henrique Da Silva Corréa
Polyana Pires De Araujo Gongalves
Priscila Safira Vieira Rocha

Rykelme Crystian Santos Marques
Stéfanny Karoline Cardoso Gomes Oliveira
Stefany Rosa Pereira

Yuri Rodrigues

Allan Vitor Andrade

Ana Julia Domingos Alves

Ana Vitéria Aparecida Domingos Rosa
Ana Vitéria Gongalves

Arthur Rodrigues Melo E Souza
Beatriz Sousa Soares

Brendha Rodrigues Scarone Sauandag
Diogo Barbosa Martins Da Silva
Eduarda Resende Barbosa Espindola
Emily Kauane Moreira Barbosa
Felype Gabriel Bercé Da Silva
Gabrielly Marques Cardoso
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2026100004920
2026100006021
2026100004204
2026100005471
2026100005283
2026100004168
2026100004451
2026100003963
2026100004166
2026100004020
2026100005436
2026100004878
2026100006016
2026100005101
2026100004134
2026100005045
2026100004693
2026100004892
2026100004265
2026100004947
2026100005010
2026100003977
2026100005504
2026100005395
2026100005300
2026100005849
2026100004189
2026100005477
2026100005461
2026100004039
2026100004413
2026100004658
2026100005694
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Helen De Souza Cardoso
Henrique Dias Mota

Julia Marsolla Ferreira

Julio César Lisita De Almeida Junior
Laura Camile Da Silva

Luiza Arauljo Braz

Maria Eduarda De Almeida Moura
Maria Laura Goncalves Lourenco
Maria Luiza Liotti Graciano Pereira
Maria Luiza Nunes De Almeida
Mariana Paula Pacheco

Maryanna Cristina Cardoso
Nicolly Vieira De Oliveira

Thaind De Jesus Rodrigues

Alice Caroline Dos Santos Campos
Amanda Rodrigues Dos Santos
Ana Clara Rodrigues Fernandes
Déborah De Brito Santos
Emanuella Danier Arruda De Sa
Izabelle Da Silva Araujo

Larissa Cardoso Gongalves
Larissa Vitoria Santos Lima

Laura Santana Duarte

Leticia Costa Cruz

Marcos Paulo De Sousa Alves
Nétaly Hevelin Belmiro Dos Reis
Otavio Soares Alves

Rayssa Mendes Dos Santos
RHABECH ESTER FERREIRA SANTOS
Thaylla Rayane Almeida Martins
Thiago Santos Rocha

Andressa Belo Dos Santos

Arthur Alcantara Ferreira
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2026100004808
2026100004447
2026100005361
2026100004287
2026100004672
2026100004861
2026100003988
2026100005942
2026100004054
2026100004971
2026100004676
2026100003974
2026100005601
2026100005459
2026100003962
2026100005707
2026100004459
2026100004031
2026100004972
2026100005776
2026100004148
2026100004411
2026100004389
2026100005612
2026100005465
2026100004944
2026100005965
2026100005380
2026100004981
2026100005633
2026100006015
2026100004187
2026100003929
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Barbara Samilla Monteiro Pereira
Eduarda Valentim Evangelista
Felipe De Melo Morais

Gabriela Pévoa

Guilherme Henrique Martins Costa
Jodo Felipe Silva Duarte

Julia Mattos Fernandes Machado
Lucas Gabriel Oliveira Cardoso
Lucas Kenji Andrade Hamada
Lucas Rangel Borges Dos Reis

Luiz Adriano Guimaraes Borges
Manuella Maria Goncalves Hernandes
Maria Eduarda Gimenes Dos Santos
Maria Eduarda Peixoto Nascimento
Maria Vitoria Rabelo Fernandes
Patricia Pereira Rodrigues

Rayane Alves Da Silva

Ana Luiza Da Silva

Gabryel Bonifacio Da Cunha

Helvis Pereira Dos Reis

Kayllane Garcia Da Silva

Mirella Eduarda Spich Silva Goncalves
Pedro Lucas Nunes Beraldo

Rafael Miguel De Melo

Rayane Ester Resende Da Silva
Amanda Aparecida Da Silva Alves
Anderson Aparecido De Souza Junior
Ariel Tonioli Gongalves

Emilly Guimaraes Silva

Ivonete De Souza

Marcos Paulo Peixoto Da Costa
Maria Clara Pereira Alves

Maria Eduarda Duarte Da Costa
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2026100004117 Pedro Henrique De Souza Campos 364
2026100005898 Thatiely Martins De Oliveira 365
2026100005635 Diogo Fernandes Vieira 366
2026100005454 Elisangela Ferreira Da Silva Bagliano 367
2026100004139 GABRIEL MARQUES CARDOSO 368
2026100005888 Gabrielly Damiao Hilario 369
2026100004714 Geovanny Gabriel Pereira Da Silva 370
2026100004089 Kauan Batista De Oliveira 371
2026100004056 Laura De Souza Sabino 372
2026100005956 Maria Eduarda Alves Da Silva 373
2026100003939 Maria Fernanda Messias Rodrigues 374
2026100005190 Vitéria Emanuelly Santos Nascimento 375
2026100004159 Daniel Gontijo Campos 376
2026100004262 Gabriela Cristaldo De Avila Borges 377
2026100004478 Guilherme Gomes Da Silva 378
2026100005784 Henrique Augusto Resende Davi 379
2026100004086 Maria Amélia Cardoso Ribeiro 380
2026100003983 Maria Eduarda Rodrigues Barbosa 381
2026100005701 Ana Laura Moreira Carrasco 382
2026100004260 Anna Beatriz Félix Rodrigues 383
2026100004264 Gabrielly Ramos De Morais 384
2026100004160 Jordana Aparecida Pereira Da Silva 385
2026100003976 Luana Santos Silva 386
2026100005201 Luana Vieira Dos Santos 387
2026100005322 Magdelis Nicolle Villarroel Lezama 388
2026100005420 Maysa Flor Nunes De Campos 389
2026100004788 Nayana Pereira Arruda 390
2026100005466 Octavielys Anais Guerra Rivas 391
2026100004055 Gabriela Ribeiro Mendes 392
2026100004514 Rafael Araujo Dos Santos 393
2026100004734 Mario Lucas De Oliveira 394
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